
リレー歴代　短水路2025.10.25現在
男子 女子

4×100　MR 4×100　MR
永井　洋斗 00:55.48 岩橋　あき子

進　蒼生 01:00.86 廣田　葵

大塚　輝 00:56.53 星野　若菜

安藤　響平 00:50.31 佐野　絵里子

竹下　翔太 00:54.22 林　由紀乃 01:20.3

谷口　靖英 01:02.29 前嶋　優季 01:28.6

木下　開斗 00:56.23 西側　詩織 01:02.8

林　凌太郎 00:50.91 野原　桐子 01:08.2

竹下　翔太 若井　彩加 01:30.40

谷口　靖英 水野　愛弓 01:41.73

木下　開斗 深谷彩絵子 01:26.52

木原　銀河 近田　朋子 01:37.75

井澤　良介 00:56.32

𠮷田　尚平 01:05.28

三輪　真瞳 00:55.17

藤田　健矢 00:52.50

水野　誠豪

春日井雄也

紀太　直哉

林　凌太郎

津田 04:59.82 2015

06:16.40 2010 中春

04:55.1 2005 五大

中秋

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

金沢オープン

03:43.65

03:49.9 2018 上南

03:43.18 2021

03:47.10 2014 アクア

03:49.27 2025 三重春季

2015



4×100　FR 4×100　FR
𠮷田　尚平 00:51.16 星野　若菜

藤田　健矢 00:51.17 浅井　亜希

三輪　真瞳 00:51.45 岩橋　あき子

井澤　良介 00:52.24 廣田　葵

𠮷田　尚平 00:51.39 長谷川　茉奈

藤田　健矢 00:52.28 杉木　佑起

井澤　良介 00:51.56 後藤　彩乃

戸塚　直也 00:52.88 森　綾美

三輪　真瞳 00:51.87 星野　若菜

藤田　健矢 00:52.55 岩橋　あき子

井澤　良介 00:51.60 佐野　絵里子

戸塚　直也 00:53.34 飯塚　晴香

林　凌太郎 00:51.57 星野　若菜

水野　誠豪 00:52.73 廣田　葵

春日井雄也 00:54.60 土屋　三保子

紀太　直哉 00:51.53 加納　夕起子

林　凌太郎 00:51.55 浅井　亜希

紀太　直哉 00:53.43 岩橋　あき子

水野　誠豪 00:53.15 佐野　絵里子

山本　雄大 00:54.48 廣田　葵

04:13.70 2006 上南1 103:26.02 2025 紀州

2011

上南2005

上南2007

T7

上南2004

04:15.30

04:19.10

04:20.00

04:19.30

三重夏季2025 2

03:32.61

03:30.43

03:29.36

03:28.11

5

4

3

2

津田2016

三重短2018

中短2025

5

4

3



4×200　FR 4×200　FR
林　凌太郎 01:53.23 神谷　美里

紀太　直哉 01:54.18 佐藤　由唯

水野　誠豪 01:57.29 塩沢　媛香

山本　雄大 01:52.08 鈴木　絢子

紀太　直哉 杉木　佑妃

水野　誠豪 川口　保奈美

春日井雄也 有江　和紗

林　凌太郎 長谷川　茉奈

井澤　良介 01:53.59 石川　舞

三輪　真瞳 01:54.32 高木　杏奈

戸塚　直也 01:57.41 神谷　美里

藤田　健矢 01:57.18 小谷　萌夏

春日井雄也 野原　桐子

水野　誠豪 森　寿理菜

紀太　直哉 塩沢　媛香

久野　将嵩 鈴木　絢子

西村　公作

三輪　真瞳

伊藤　　匠

安藤　響平

T7

上南

四学

三大戦10:29.2

10:40.7

10:47.0

11:00.63

2019

2012

2019

2017

中春201707:36.78 1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5 07:47.7

07:46.4

07:39.80 2018 上南

07:42.60 2025 中短

2019

2023 上南

上南



4×50　MR 4×50　MR
水野　誠豪 松本　結菜 00:32.60

春日井雄也 太田　ゆめの 00:35.40

紀太　直哉 谷風　有梨 00:29.50

前川　侑也 伊藤　菜桜 00:29.00

佐藤　直輝 岩橋　あき子

齋藤　理貢 廣田　葵

谷澤　翔太郎 星野　若菜

山本　雄大 浅井　亜希

後藤　彩乃

飯塚　晴香

深谷　彩絵子

浅井　亜希

後藤　彩乃

飯塚　晴香

浅井　亜希

深谷　彩絵子

杉木　佑紀

竹内　祥子

長谷川　茉奈

後藤　彩乃

02:10.1 2010 上南

02:06.5 2025 上南

02:09.5

2009

上南

02:09.6 2009 OB

02:10.1 2005 上南

1

2

3

4

4

1

2

3

4

5

2016 名南

01:50.9 2016 名南

01:51.6



4×50　FR 4×50　FR
三輪　真瞳 00:23.4

𠮷田　尚平 00:23.9

井澤　良介 00:23.9

藤田　健矢 00:24.0

安藤　響平 星野　若菜

𠮷田　尚平 浅井　亜希

三輪　真瞳 岩橋　あき子

西村　公作 廣田　葵

林　凌太郎 星野　若菜

斉藤   理貢 廣田　葵

紀太　直哉 土屋　三保子

水野　誠豪 加納　夕起子

林　凌太郎 浅井　亜希

紀太　直哉 岩橋　あき子

水野　誠豪 彦坂　

伊藤　佑真 廣田　葵

竹下　翔太 後藤　彩乃

林　凌太郎 森　綾美

木下　開斗 長谷川　茉奈

谷口　靖英 杉木　佑妃

01:56.6

01:57.0

01:57.8

01:58.0

2006

2004

2007

2011

1

2

3

4

5

01:35.2 2025 上南

01:35.7 2023 上南

01:36.3 2017 上南

01:36.9 2015 上南

01:36.7 2018 上南

1 2009 上南

浅井　亜希

深谷　彩絵子

後藤　彩乃

飯塚　晴香

01:55.0

2

3

4

5

上南

上南

上南

上南


