

# リレー歴代 短水路2025.10.25現在

男子

4×100 MR

1	永井 洋斗	00:55.48	
	進 蒼生	01:00.86	
	大塚 輝	03:43.18	2021 金沢オープン
	安藤 韶平	00:56.53	
2	竹下 翔太	00:50.31	
	谷口 靖英	00:54.22	
	木下 開斗	03:43.65	2015 津田
	林 凌太郎	01:02.29	
3	竹下 翔太	00:56.23	
	谷口 靖英	00:50.91	
	木下 開斗	03:47.10	2014 アクア
	木原 銀河		
4	井澤 良介	00:56.32	
	吉田 尚平	01:05.28	
	三輪 真瞳	03:49.27	2025 三重春季
	藤田 健矢	00:55.17	
5	水野 誠豪	00:52.50	
	春日井雄也	03:49.9	
	紀太 直哉		2018 上南
	林 凌太郎		

女子

4×100 MR

1	岩橋 あき子		
	廣田 葵	04:55.1	
	星野 若菜		2005 五大
	佐野 絵里子		
2	林 由紀乃	01:20.3	
	前嶋 優季	01:28.6	
	西側 詩織	04:59.82	2015 中秋
	野原 桐子	01:02.8	
3		01:08.2	
	若井 彩加	01:30.40	
	水野 愛弓	01:41.73	
	深谷彩絵子	06:16.40	2010 中春
4		01:26.52	
	近田 朋子	01:37.75	
5			

4 × 100 FR

1	吉田 尚平	00:51.16		
	藤田 健矢	00:51.17		
	三輪 真瞳	03:26.02	2025 紀州	
	井澤 良介	00:51.45		
2	吉田 尚平	00:52.24		
	藤田 健矢	00:51.39		
	井澤 良介	03:28.11	2025 三重夏季	
	戸塚 直也	00:52.28		
3	三輪 真瞳	00:51.56		
	藤田 健矢	00:51.87		
	井澤 良介	03:29.36	2025 中短	
	戸塚 直也	00:52.88		
4	林 凌太郎	00:51.60		
	水野 誠豪	00:52.55		
	春日井雄也	03:30.43	2018 三重短	
	紀太 直哉	00:54.60		
5	林 凌太郎	00:51.53		
	紀太 直哉	00:51.55		
	水野 誠豪	03:32.61	2016 津田	
	山本 雄大	00:53.43		
		00:53.15		
		00:54.48		

4 × 100 FR

1	星野 若菜			
	浅井 亜希	04:13.70		2006 上南
	岩橋 あき子			
	廣田 葵			
2	長谷川 茉奈			
	杉木 佑起	04:15.30		2011 T7
	後藤 彩乃			
	森 綾美			
3	星野 若菜			
	岩橋 あき子	04:19.10		2005 上南
	佐野 絵里子			
	飯塚 晴香			
4	星野 若菜			
	廣田 葵	04:19.30		2004 上南
	土屋 三保子			
	加納 夕起子			
5	浅井 亜希			
	岩橋 あき子	04:20.00		2007 上南
	佐野 絵里子			
	廣田 葵			

## 4×200 FR

1	林 凌太郎 紀太 直哉 水野 誠豪 山本 雄大	01:53.23 01:54.18 01:57.29 01:52.08	07:36.78	2017 中春
2	紀太 直哉 水野 誠豪 春日井雄也 林 凌太郎		07:39.80	2018 上南
3	井澤 良介 三輪 真瞳 戸塚 直也 藤田 健矢	01:53.59 01:54.32 01:57.41 01:57.18	07:42.60	2025 中短
4	春日井雄也 水野 誠豪 紀太 直哉 久野 将嵩		07:46.4	2019 上南
5	西村 公作 三輪 真瞳 伊藤 匠 安藤 韶平		07:47.7	2023 上南

## 4×200 FR

1	神谷 美里 佐藤 由唯 塩沢 媛香 鈴木 純子	10:29.2	2019 三大戦
2	杉木 佑妃 川口 保奈美 有江 和紗 長谷川 茉奈	10:40.7	2012 T7
3	石川 舞 高木 杏奈 神谷 美里 小谷 萌夏	10:47.0	2019 上南
4	野原 桐子 森 寿理菜 塩沢 媛香 鈴木 純子	11:00.63	2017 四学
5			

## 4×50 MR

1	水野 誠豪 春日井雄也 紀太 直哉 前川 侑也	01:50.9	2016 名南
2	佐藤 直輝 齋藤 理貢 谷澤 翔太郎 山本 雄大	01:51.6	2016 名南
3			
4			
5			

## 4×50 MR

1	松本 結菜 太田 ゆめの 谷風 有梨 伊藤 菜桜	00:32.60 00:35.40 00:29.50 00:29.00	2025 上南
2	岩橋 あき子 廣田 葵 星野 若菜 浅井 亜希		2009 上南
3	後藤 彩乃 飯塚 晴香 深谷 彩絵子 浅井 亜希	02:09.6	2009 OB
4	後藤 彩乃 飯塚 晴香 浅井 亜希 深谷 彩絵子	02:10.1	2010 上南
4	杉木 佑紀 竹内 祥子 長谷川 茉奈 後藤 彩乃	02:10.1	2005 上南

**4 × 50 FR**

1	三輪 真瞳	00:23.4	
	吉田 尚平	00:23.9	
	井澤 良介	01:35.2	2025 上南
	藤田 健矢	00:23.9	
2	安藤 韶平	00:24.0	
	吉田 尚平		
	三輪 真瞳	01:35.7	2023 上南
	西村 公作		
3	林 凌太郎		
	斎藤 理貢		
	紀太 直哉	01:36.3	2017 上南
	水野 誠豪		
4	林 凌太郎		
	紀太 直哉		
	水野 誠豪	01:36.7	2018 上南
	伊藤 佑真		
5	竹下 翔太		
	林 凌太郎		
	木下 開斗	01:36.9	2015 上南
	谷口 靖英		

**4 × 50 FR**

1	浅井 亜希		
	深谷 彩絵子		
	後藤 彩乃	01:55.0	2009 上南
	飯塚 晴香		
2	星野 若菜		
	浅井 亜希		
	岩橋 あき子	01:56.6	2006 上南
	廣田 葵		
3	星野 若菜		
	廣田 葵		
	土屋 三保子	01:57.0	2004 上南
	加納 夕起子		
4	浅井 亜希		
	岩橋 あき子		
	彦坂	01:57.8	2007 上南
	廣田 葵		
5	後藤 彩乃		
	森 綾美		
	長谷川 茉奈	01:58.0	2011 上南
	杉木 佑妃		